
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

168 

5 

07 

676 

53 

771 

10 

17 

860 

25 

47 

996 

166 

66 

19 

111 

44* 

44 

48 

469 

21 

53* 

88* 

287 

Name 

Wolfgang REICHHART 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Marcel ELFTMANN 

Manfred FISCHER 

Peter GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Berni GRÄFF 

Jork NICKEL 

Dieter RÖSLER 

Klaus WOLFGRUBER 

Markus EGGER 

Tobias METZELER 

Alexander ZINK 

Gerhard PUTZ 

Uwe BAUSCH 

Daniel ZINK 

Lothar SEITZ 

Wolfgang KLEY 

Hans ZEHENDMAIER 

Markus GERSTER 

Manuel BIRKNER 

Michael WANNER 

Victor BLESS 

Jürgen KNIGGE 

Joseph HIRTREITER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

HP4 Race 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

Total Tm 

15:45.002 

15:45.680 

15:46.341 

15:58.101 

16:05.446 

16:05.661 

16:06.669 

16:18.572 

16:18.632 

16:21.767 

16:22.577 

16:24.367 

16:24.729 

16:24.899 

16:36.128 

16:49.774 

16:50.128 

16:51.512 

16:54.725 

16:58.842 

17:01.176 

17:01.964 

17:17.819 

6:41.252 

Diff 

0.678 

1.339 

13.099 

20.444 

20.659 

21.667 

33.570 

33.630 

36.765 

37.575 

39.365 

39.727 

39.897 

51.126 

1:04.772 

1:05.126 

1:06.510 

1:09.723 

1:13.840 

1:16.174 

1:16.962 

1:32.817 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.460 

1:33.214 

1:33.130 

1:34.447 

1:35.078 

1:35.169 

1:35.024 

1:35.602 

1:35.424 

1:36.328 

1:36.745 

1:37.077 

1:36.971 

1:36.912 

1:37.168 

1:39.334 

1:39.212 

1:37.634 

1:39.507 

1:40.216 

1:39.797 

1:39.455 

1:41.401 

1:37.498 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.678 

Avg. Speed 

158,781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.130 

Best Speed 

161,117 

Best Lap by 

07 - Marcel ELFTMANN 

Printed: 23.7.2020. 13:27:42 
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MOTORSPASS 
23.07.2020. 

VERY FAST 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:07:55 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.7.2020. 13:00 


